implementation will be included as part of project cost under Component 5 which would fund 
Technical Assistance (TA) and communication strategies planned to be carried out on the project at 
various levels. The budget for implementing activities under the SEP is estimated at $390,000 (US 
Dollars Three Hundred and Ninety Thousand). 

Below is an estimated plan for the five years of implementation. 

Table 4-5: SEP Estimated Budget 
No Budget Category Quantity Unit Cost No. of Times 

During Project 
Total 

Estimate
d Cost ($ 

USD) 

Remarks 

1 Staff salaries and related expenses (travel costs for staff)